PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20003085

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name:
Status:

Hon. Raul M. Grijalva

Member

State/District: AZo3

TRANSACTIONS

ID Owner Asset

Sp

SP

Sp

SP

Sp

Sp

SP

General Dynamics Corporation (GD)
FILING StaTUS: New
KKR & Co. L.P. Common Units

Representing Limited Partnership
Interest (KKR)

FILING STATUS: New

KKR & Co. L.P. Common Units
Representing Limited Partnership
Interest (KKR)

FiLING StaTUS: New

Mylan N.V. (MYL)

FILING STATUS: New

Oppenheimer Holdings, Inc. Class A
Common Stock (OPY)

FILING STATUS: New

The Gabelli Healthcare & Wellness Trust

Common Shares of Beneficial Interest
(GRX)

FILING STATUS: New

United Parcel Service, Inc. (UPS)

FILING STATUS: New

Transaction Date

Type

P

2~

04/10/2015

04/10/2015

04/28/2015

04/10/2015

04/10/2015

04/28/2015

04/10/2015

Notification Amount

Date

05/14/2015

05/14/2015

05/14/2015

05/14/2015

05/14/2015

05/14/2015

05/14/2015

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



INITIAL PUBLIC QOFFERINGS

C Yes ® No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

[¥ 1 CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Radl M. Grijalva , 05/14/2015



